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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of November 2024
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 08 022 0000000

 : < not applicable >Operating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Cagayan State University

Fund Cluster

 : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00224,982,736.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 224,982,736.71 0.00 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 224,982,736.710.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00224,982,736.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 224,982,736.71 0.00 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 224,982,736.710.00

      MDS Checks Issued 77,220.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,220.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,220.24 0.00 77,220.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,220.240.00

      Advice to Debit Account 124,127,895.02 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00224,905,516.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 224,905,516.47 0.00 124,127,895.02 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 224,905,516.470.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 224,982,736.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224,982,736.71 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 124,205,115.26 99,406,639.30 0.00 1,370,982.15 224,982,736.71

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,502,531.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84 0.00 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,502,531.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84 0.00 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,916,183.86 586,347.98 0.00 0.00 7,502,531.84

GRAND TOTAL 131,121,299.12 99,992,987.28 0.00 1,370,982.15 232,485,268.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 232,485,268.55 0.00 0.00 131,121,299.120.00 0.00 0.0099,992,987.28 1,370,982.15 232,485,268.55

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,084,045,292.39 281,314,402.84 1,365,359,695.23

  NCA 1,019,710,988.00 273,811,871.00 1,293,522,859.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 64,334,304.39 7,502,531.84 71,836,836.23

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,084,045,292.39 281,314,402.84 1,365,359,695.23

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 16,092.83 0.00 16,092.83

  Disbursements 1,016,331,538.14 232,485,268.55 1,248,816,806.69

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 67,697,661.42 48,829,134.29 116,526,795.71

Total Disbursements Program 1,238,008,000.00 123,043,000.00 1,361,051,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 1,009,030,113.48 224,982,736.71 1,234,012,850.19

(Over)/Under spending 228,977,886.52 (101,939,736.71) 127,038,149.81

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

Date: Date: Date:

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 30, 2025 3:50 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

MONALIZA V. GUZMAN
University Accountant

EMERITA P. GERON
Chief AO, Finance

ARTHUR G. IBAÑEZ
OIC, Office of the University President


